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MASTER MEN’S BODYBUILDING 40-49 YEARS OPEN

SEMI PRO MEN’S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE UP TO 175 CM

SEMI PRO MEN’S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE UP TO 180 CM

SEMI PRO MEN’S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE OVER 180 CM

SEMI PRO MEN’S BODYBUILDING UP TO 80 KG

SEMI PRO MEN’S BODYBUILDING UP TO 90 KG

SEMI PRO MEN’S BODYBUILDING UP TO 85 KG

SEMI PRO MEN’S BODYBUILDING OVER 90 KG

MASTER MEN’S BODYBUILDING 50-54 YEARS OPEN

PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2X1 RD3 RD4 SCORE

1 945  ROBERTO COLUSSO ITALY 1977 85.3/ 5 10 5 15

2 942  FELIX GIL PEREZ SPAIN 1984 84.6/ 12 26 12 38

3 947 JOSE LUIS BLANCO SPAIN 1981 89.2/ 14 26 15 41

4 944 RODRIGUEZ URKO SPAIN 1981 86.4/ 20 40 19 59

5 941 HUSEIN HUSEIN LEBANON 1981 69.2/165 28 54 25 79

6 943 CRISTIANO TTRAVAGLINI ITALY 1982 107.5/ 27 56 30 86

7 946  JOSE LEGAZPI SPAIN 1976 59.7/ 35

8 948 FABIO GONZALEZ SPAIN 1985 84.4/ 40

PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1X2 RD2 RD4 SCORE

1 951 SERGI LORENZO SPAIN 1991 86.4/174 12 8 20

2 950 UKRAINE OLEKSANDR SIRENKO UKRAINE 1995 84/171 18 7 25

3 949 CHAO-CHENG CHUNG CHINESE TAIPEI 1990 74.9/170.1 30 15 45

PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1X2 RD2 RD4 SCORE

1 952  CARLO JUNIOR CAMPANA ITALY 1987 93.4/180 12 6 18

2 955 UKRAINE ANDRII BOHDANOK UKRAINE 1999 90.2/180 18 9 27

3 954 SWITZERLAND MICHAEL CIEPLINSKI SWITZERLAND 1994 92.8/179 32 15 47

4 953 SAMUEL LAMBEY SWITZERLAND 1996 95.7/179.5 38 20 58

PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1X2 RD2 RD4 SCORE

1 959 JOSE GALINDO SPAIN 1980 88.1/181 10 6 16

2 956  IMBRIANI LORENZO ITALY 1998 87.7/182 26 15 41

3 957  THOMAS GUTFLEICH FRANCE 1987 89.3/182.5 34 12 46

4 958  JUAN GUERRA SPAIN 1999 96/186 30 17 47

PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1X2 RD2 RD4 SCORE

1 960  ALEX ZUCCARO ITALY 1974 77/ 10 5 15

2 963  JUAN FRANCISCO MARTIN SPAIN 1969 78.8/ 24 11 35

3 961  HUSEIN HUSEIN LEBANON 1981 69.2/165 26 14 40

4 962  CHAO-CHENG CHUNG CHINESE TAIPEI 1990 74.9/170.1 40 20 60

PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1X2 RD2 RD4 SCORE

1 970  DMYTRO HRABARCHUK UKRAINE 1988 89.4/ 16 10 26

2 972 ROBERTO COLUSSO ITALY 1977 85.3/ 18 9 27

3 971 SERGI LORENZO SPAIN 1991 86.4/174 28 11 39

PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1X2 RD2 RD4 SCORE

1 964 UKRAINE OLEKSANDR SIRENKO UKRAINE 1995 84/171 12 6 18

2 968 NAHUM HERNANDEZ MEXICO 84/ 22 15 37

3 967 FELIX GIL PEREZ SPAIN 1984 84.6/ 30 13 43

4 965 GIANNI FRISON ITALY 1974 85/ 36 16 52

5 966 FRANCESCO CECIO ITALY 1975 81.4/ 52 26 78

6 969 FABIO GONZALEZ SPAIN 1985 84.4/ 58 29 87

PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1X2 RD2 RD4 SCORE

1 973 ALBERTO CAMACHO SPAIN 1988 103.8/ 14 10 24

2 975  MASSIMO ROCCO ITALY 1975 95.4/ 24 9 33

3 976 STEFAN MULLER GERMANY 1992 97.5/ 24 11 35

4 978 SWITZERLAND MICHAEL CIEPLINSKI SWITZERLAND 1994 92.8/179 46 23 69

5 977 CRISTIANO TTRAVAGLINI ITALY 1982 107.5/ 48 23 71

6 974 ARCADIO SALVADOR ESPINOSA MEXICO 1997 93.6/ 56 30 86

PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1X2 RD2 RD4 SCORE

1 932  ALEX ZUCCARO ITALY 1974 77/ 10 5 15

2 930  GIANNI FRISON ITALY 1974 85/ 20 13 33

3 931 JOSE LUIS ORTIZ SPAIN 1971 87.2/ 32 13 45

4 933 SEBASTIAN WISNIEWSKI POLAND 1972 101.9/ 44 21 65

5 934 FRANCESCO CECIO ITALY 1975 81.4/ 44 24 68

MASTER MENS BODYBUILDING 55-59 YEARS

1 935  JUAN FRANCISCO MARTIN SPAIN 1969 78.8/ 10 5 15

MASTER MENS BODYBUILDING 60 -64 YEARS

1 937 PATRICK ALLEMAN BELGIUM 1961 83.6/ 10 5 15

2 936 JAVIER ACUNA SPAIN 1965 80/ 20 10 30

MASTER MENS BODYBUILDING OVER 65 YEARS

1 938 RAFAEL VERA SPAIN 1945 76.9/ 10 5 15

MUSCULAR MENS HYSIQUE

939  IGOR PURCELL BRAZIL 1989 /182 5 5

SEMI PRO MASTER MEN’S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE >40 YRS OPEN

940 JOSE GALINDO SPAIN 1980 88.1/181 10 5 15
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MASTER MEN’S BODYBUILDING OVERALL

SEMI PRO MEN’S BODYBUILDING OVERALL

SEMI PRO MEN’S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE OVERALL

PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD4 SCORE

1 945 ROBERTO COLUSSO ITALY 1977 85.3/ 5 5

2 932  ALEX ZUCCARO ITALY 1974 77/ 10 10

3 935  JUAN FRANCISCO MARTIN SPAIN 1969 78.8/ 15 15

4 937  PATRICK ALLEMAN BELGIUM 1961 83.6/ 22 22

5 938 RAFAEL VERA SPAIN 1945 76.9/ 23 23

PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD4 SCORE

1 973 ALBERTO CAMACHO SPAIN 1988 103.8/ 5 5

2 970 DMYTRO HRABARCHUK UKRAINE 1988 89.4/ 10 10

3 964 UKRAINE OLEKSANDR SIRENKO UKRAINE 1995 84/171 15 15

4 960 ALEX ZUCCARO ITALY 1974 77/ 20 20

PLACE N° COMPETITOR NAME COUNTRY BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD4 SCORE

1 952 CARLO JUNIOR CAMPANA ITALY 1987 93.4/180 5 5

2 951 SERGI LORENZO SPAIN 1991 86.4/174 11 11

3 959 JOSE GALINDO SPAIN 1980 88.1/181 14 14


